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‘Academic Tcons of TVM

CLASS

95.20% 93.80%
SCIENCE COMMERCE HUMANITIES

90% & rlbove (18 Students)
TVM Family Congratulates CBSE Toppers.

Streamwise Toppers

SCIENCE
Board Roll No. Name of Student Percentage
26605122 DEEPANSHI 95.20
26605101 KESHAV SHARMA 93.40

26605129 SIDDHI SHARMA 91.60



Board Roll No.

26605038

26605076

26605082

Board Roll No.

26605148

26604971

26604979

COMMERCE

Name of Student Percentage
YASHIKA SANKIT 94.00

PARI 92.60
SHREYAS JAIN 92.40
HUMANITIES

Name of Student Percentage
PRIYANSHI KAUSHIK 93.80
NATASHA JHA 93.20
RIDDHI HIRAWAT JAIN 93.00

STUDENT SECURING 90% AND ABOVE

ROLL NO.

26605122

26605038

26605148

NAME PERCENTAGE
DEEPANSHI 95.20
YASHIKA SANKIT 94.00

PRIYANSHI KAUSHIK  93.80



26605101

26604971

26604979

26605143

26604976

26604984

26605076

26605082

26605016

26605129

26605058

26605005

26605034

26605131

26605039

KESHAV SHARMA

NATASHA JHA

RIDDHI HIRAWAT
JAIN

MEHAK

PRANJAL

SWASTIK SINGH

PARI

SHREYAS JAIN

MOHD RUMAN

SIDDHI SHARMA

GARIMA

GINNI TIWARI

SUHANI PUNN

TARUN

YASHITA

SUBJECT WISE 90 AND ABOVE

93.40

93.20

93.00

92.80

92.80

92.80

92.60

92.40

91.80

91.60

91.20

91.20

90.60

90.40

90.00

DOWNLOAD


https://lilawatividyamandir.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/12SubjectWise90above.pdf
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ﬂ Tconas of TVM

ANJOT SINGH

97.40%

7 90% & dAbove (20 Students)
IVM Family Congratulates CBSE Toppera.
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STUDENT SECURING 90% AND ABOVE

ROLL NO.

26106244

26106338

26106255

26106253

26106359

26106239

26106335

26106423

26106357

26106370

26106205

26106218

26106222

NAME

KASHVI VERMA

TANJOT SINGH

RAGHAV MITTAL

PRIYANSHU BANSAL

PARI BHATIA

DEVESH RAJ SEHGAL

RASHI GUPTA

TEJAS MINNI

NAV GUPTA

VAIBHAVI ANAND

DAKSH PAL

PAARTH SAGAR

SARTHAK TIWARI

PERCENTAGE

97.60

97.40

97.00

96.80

95.20

94.00

93.00

93.00

92.20

91.80

91.60

91.60

91.60



26106346

26106249

26106254

26106219

26106248

26106365

26106332

DHRUVI KAMRA

MD VAMIQUE
ANWAR

PULKIT NAGAR

PAARTH SHARMA

MAYANK CHAUHAN

SARA CHOPRA

PRAJJWAL KAUSHIK

SUBJECT WISE 90 AND ABOVE

91.20

91.20

91.00

90.80

90.40

90.40

90.00

DOWNLOAD


https://lilawatividyamandir.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/10SubjectWise90above.pdf

